All Rights Reserved                                    1/14                                               V0
深圳市诚皓光电有限公司
Shenzhen ChengHao Optoelectronic Co., Ltd.
SPECIFICATION
Product Model  :  CH430WV15A-CT
Designed by R&D Checked by
Quality Department
by

 Revision Record 2
 Table Of Contents 3
1 Numbering System 4
2 General Information 4
3 External Dimensions 5
4 Interface Description 6
5 Absolute Maximum Ratings 7
6 Electrical Characteristics 7
7 Timing Characteristics 7
8 Backlight Characteristics 7
9 Optical Characteristics 8
10 Reliability Test Conditions And Methods 9
11 Inspection Standard 10
12 Handling Precautions 13
13 Precaution For Use 14
14 Packing Method 14
All Rights Reserved                                    4/14                                                V0
1. Numbering System
TBD
2. TFT General Information
ITEM STANDARD VALUES UNITS
LCD type 4.3’’TFT + CTP --
Dot arrangement 480×(RGB)×800 dots
Color filter array RGB vertical stripe --
Display mode IPS / Transmissive / Normally Black --
Viewing Direction ALL --
TFT Driver IC NT35510 --
CTP type G+F+F --
Surface Treatment 6H --
CTP Driver IC GT911 --
Module size 66.26(W)×113.9(H)×3.35(T) mm
TFT/CTP Active area 56.16(W)×93.6(H) mm
Dot pitch 0.117(W)×0.117(H) mm
Interface 2 lane-MIPI DSI --
Operating temperature -20 ~ +70 ℃
Storage temperature -30 ~ +80 ℃
Back Light 8 White LED in serial --
Weight TBD g
All Rights Reserved                                    5/14                                                V0
3. External Dimensions
NEW
C
O
M
P
ON
E
N
T
A
R
E
A
Single layer are
a
Print black on
the back
BL CI
RCUI
T D
I
AGRA